JSE TRAINING SCHEDULE 2021

Training Date Cost Time Link to the outline
N P https://www.jse.co.za/events/regulation-over-counter-
The Regulations of Over-The-Counter Derivatives Wednesday, March 10, 2021 | R3,950 10:00 - 15:00 -
derivatives-products
" https:, .jse.co. i ion-role- -
Introduction to the role of the Company Secretary | Tuesday, March 16,2021 | R3,500 10:00 - 11:30 s;:t/a /r ‘;vww se.co.za/events/introduction-role-company.
Investor Relations in SA Wednesday, March 17, 2021 |R4,500 09:00 - 12:00 :::i’zz:// www jse.coza/events/investor-relations-south-
Digital Investor Relations Wednesday, March 17, 2021 | R4,500 13:00 - 16:00 https://www.jse.co.za/events/digital-investor-relations
Compelling Investor Engagement on ESG Thursday, March 18,2021 |R4,500 09:00 - 12:00 https://www.jse.co.za/events/compelling-investor-
engagement-esg
N N N s https://www.jse.co.za/events/iodsajse-training-learnings-
Learnings from Covid-19 for Governing Bodies in
_g N . s Friday, March 19, 2021 R2,429 09:00 - 13:00 covid-19-governing-bodies-promoting-responsible-
promoting responsible leadership .
leadership
Effective virtual meetings and minutes Thursday, March 25,2021 |R4,000 10:00 - 11:30 https://www.jse.co.za/events/effective-virtual-meetings-
and-minutes
Amendments to the Debt Listing Requirements Monday, March 29,2021 | R7,950 09:00 - 15:00 :;Tn{ i/;:;v:.]se.co.za/ events/how-and-why-list-debt-
Risk Intelligence and Leadership Friday, April 9, 2021 R4,000 09:00 - 14:00 https://www.jse.co.za/events/risk-intelligence-and-
leadership-0
Capital Markets Master class 20 & 21 April 2021 R11,500 09:00 - 16:00
Company Evaluation Thursday, April 22, 2021 R8,500 09:00 - 16:00 https://www.jse.co.za/events/company-evaluation
Company Secretary / Gove-rnance professional: Monday, May 3, 2021 R4,000 13:00 - 15:00 https://www.Jse.co..za/events/company-secretan.'y-
beyond the statutory requirements governance-p| beyond utory-req
Best Practice guidelines on communication and https:// . Jevents/board i "
i jon flow b Boards, Committees and | Tuesday, May 4, 2021 R4,025 09:00 - 16:00 nitps://wwwjse.co zajevents/board-reporting-and-
information-flow
Management
The new ?ge company secretary: from basics to value Friday, May 7, 2021 R5,000 10:00 - 12:00 https://www. i e.CO. /n g pany
add (Session 1) secretary-basics-value-add-session-1
- . i level-1-
Programme Lev-el 1 - Workshop For A Company Thursday, May 13, 2021 R4,025 09:00 - 16:00 https://www jse.co. /p 1
y In A Listed Ct workshop-company-secretary-listed-company
Introduction to Equity Markets Friday, May 14, 2021 R6,500 09:00 - 16:00 ::;‘::e/t/s wwwjse.co /introduction-equity
The new age company secretary: from basics to value Friday, May 14, 2021 R4,000 13:00 - 14:30 https://www. i €.C0. " g pany
add (Session 2) secretary-basics-value-add-session-2
ABC of Investor Relations Monday, May 17, 2021 R11,000 09:00 - 17:00 https://www. jse.co. investt lations-1
i 9 i d dii h
Understanding how investors and analysts use Tuesday, May 18, 2021 R11,000 09:00 - 17:00 https://www. ise.co ts/und
financial statements lysts-and-investors-use-fi |
. ; d g
How to develop an investment case for your Wednesday, May 19,2021 | R11,000 09:00 - 17:00 https.//www jse.co. lop-
company investment-case-your-company
- X : P P,
Basel IV (Basel 1l REVISED) - The latest Regulatory 19 8 20 May 2021 R12,500 08:00 - 17:00 https://www.jse. co
Issues latest-regulatory-issues
. i / /e fundi
Corporate Funding Strategies Thursday, May 20,2021 | R10,500 09:00 - 17:00 https://www.jse.co orp 8
strategies
Introduction to Trade Finance Friday, May 21, 2021 R8,500 09:00 - 17:00 https://www.jse.co.za/events/introduction-trade-finance
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